Red-Stiick 1/2" x 1/4" Nr 241 MS

Artikelnummer: 30-00-3549

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Norm

Norm Nummer
Material

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1 (alphanumerisch)
Durchmesser 2 (alphanumerisch)

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

22,00 mm
18,00 mm
18,00 mm
0,032 kg

Reduzierstlick
Nr.

241

MS

1/ n
1/4"

30.01.2023



	Red-Stück 1/2" x 1/4" Nr 241 MS

